ELECTRONIC CONTROL CARD
TS004E
USER MANUAL
TD0080A-EN00-0000-00 082018_1.0_EN
CUSTOMER:
ORDER:
ELECTRONIC CONTROL CARD
TS004E

Service and spare parts
12.4 Spare parts
Part number Designation Description Quantity
EK0004D-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with German label 1
EK0004E-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with English label 1
EK0004F-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with French label 1
EK0004I-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with Italian label 1
EK0004S-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with Spanish label 1
EK0004N-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with Dutch label 1
EK0004T-1000-0000-00 Electronic control card
TS004E
Control card with Czech label 1
EH0004K-0000-0002-00 Terminal PCB - 1
EH0004L-0000-0000-00 Card holder - 1
EG0004R-0000-0001-00 Housings Screw mounting 1
EG0004F-0000-0001-00 Housings Front panel mounting 1
EG0004H-0000-0001-00 Housings for DIN rail 1
EG0004R-0000-0002-00 Housing with door Screw mounting 1
EG0004F-0000-0002-00 Housing with door Front panel mounting 1
EG0004H-0000-0002-00 Housing with door for DIN rail 1
ES0480E-0000-0003-00 Electronic contactor 600 V - 20 A 1
ES0480W-0000-0003-00 Electronic reversing con-
tactor
480 V - 2.2 KW (for motors up to 0.75 KW) 1
ES0480W-0000-0004-00 Electronic reversing con-
tactor
480 V - 5.5 KW (for motors from 0.75 KW) 1
13 Warranty
13.1 Information on warranty
See our website for our General Terms and Conditions at www.weiss-international.com or your
purchase order.
28 / 29 User manual_082018_1.0_en
WEISS GmbH
Siemensstraße 17 74722 Buchen
Telefon 06281 5208-0 Telefax 06281 5208-99